Shaheryar Khan

2219 Olive street

Burbank Ca 91506

Plaintiff In proper



UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

SHAHERYAR KHAN

CASE NUMBER 2:22-CV-02333 MEMF

PLAINTIFF,

PLAINTIFFS AMENDED exparte application filed on 1/30/24 for an extension of time to file first amended complaint

supporting documents and updated filing declaration 1/30/24;2/8/24;2/12/24;2/16/24



ADAM KRAEMER ET AL

DEFENDANTS,

JUDGE: Maame Ewusi Mensah Frimpong

DATE: February 12th 2024

Time 10 AM

CRTRM: 8 AM 8TH FLOOR

ACTION FILED: APRIL 7 TH 2022



I Regina Zapate declare the following

My Addresss is 2219 Olive St BurbANk Ca 91506, which is located in the county where the mailing decsribed took place.

On 2/16/24 I served the following documents described as:

1.) PLAINTIFFS AMENDED exparte application filed on 1/30/24 for an extension of time to file first amended complaint

> supporting documents and updated filing declaration 1/30/24;2/8/24;2/12/24;2/16/24



PLAINTIFFS AMENDED FX PARTE

ORDED APPLICATOR FILE 1/30/24 For an Ex 710 m 71mm

76 File First Aunt Com plan

I SERVED On all parties in this action by placing a true and correct copy there of in a sealed envelope with first class postage prepaid thereon and deposited said envelope in the united states mail at or in Burbank ca

I mailed the following documents to the ADDRESSES

JUDGE MAAME EWUSI-MENSAH FRIMPONG

350 WEST FIRST STREET

LOS ANGLES CA 90012

google / Perkins Cole LLP



1888 Century Park East suite 1700

Los Angeles Ca 90067

Everly well- Sussman Godfrey

1900 Ave of the Stars suite 1400

los Angeles ca 90067

I declare under the penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct executed on 2/16/2024 at Burbank California

DATE 2/16/2024 Print Regina Zapate

